规 格 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
产 品 名 称: 金属化聚丙烯膜介质抗干扰电容器
Product Name: Metallized polypropylene film dielectric anti-interference capacitor
产 品 型 号: MKP-X2
Product Type: MKP-X2
产 品 编 码:
Product Code:

310VAC 0.0082F to 10F
B
MKP-X2
2
275VAC/305VAC〔P=7.5〕 275VAC/305VAC〔P=10〕
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor
dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor
dimensions 电容器代码
Part numberT H W P Φd T H W P Φd
0.0082 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A822K7A** 0.01 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A103K10**
0.01 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A103K7A** 0.012 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A123 K10**
0.012 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A123K7A** 0.015 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A153 K10**
0.015 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A153K7A** 0.018 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A183 K10**
0.018 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A183K7A** 0.022 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A223 K10**
0.022 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A223K7A** 0.027 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A273 K10**
0.027 4 9 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A273K7A** 0.033 4 9 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A333 K10**
0.033 5 11 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A333K7A** 0.039 5 11 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A393 K10**
0.039 5 11 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A393K7A** 0.047 5 11 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A473 K10**
0.047 5 11 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A473K7A** 0.056 6 12 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A563 K10**
0.056 6 12 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A563K7A** 0.068 6 12 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A683 K10**
0.068 6 12 10 7.5 0.6 X2-0275A683K7A** 0.1 6 12 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A104 K10**
0.12 7 13 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A124 K10**
0.15 8 14 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A154 K10**
0.18 8 14 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A184 K10**
0.22 8 14 13 10 0.6 X2-0275A224 K10**
275VAC/305VAC〔P=15〕 275VAC/305VAC〔P=22.5〕
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸
Capacitor dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸
Capacitor dimensions 电容器代码
Part numberT H W P Φd T H W P Φd
0.012 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A123K15** 0.15 6 15 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A154K22**
0.015 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A153 K15** 0.18 6 15 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A184 K22**
0.018 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A183 K15** 0.22 6 15 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A224 K22**
0.022 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A223 K15** 0.27 6 15 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A274 K22**
0.027 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A273 K15** 0.33 6 15 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A334 K22**
0.033 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A333 K15** 0.39 6 15 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A394 K22**
0.047 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A473 K15** 0.47 7 16 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A474 K22**
0.056 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A563 K15** 0.56 7 16 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A564 K22**
0.068 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A683 K15** 0.68 8.5 17 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A684 K22**
0.082 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A823 K15** 0.82 10 18.5 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A824 K22**
0.1 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A104 K15** 1.0 10 18.5 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A105 K22**
0.12 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A124 K15** 1.2 11 20 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A125 K22**
0.15 5 11 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A154 K15** 1.5 12 22 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A155 K22**
0.18 6 12 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A184 K15** 1.8 15.5 24.5 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A185 K22**
0.22 7.5 13.5 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A224 K15** 2.2 14.5 29.5 26.5 22.5 0.8 X2-0275A225 K22**
0.27 8.5 14.5 18 15 0.6 X2-0275A274 K15**
0.33 9 15 18 15 0.8 X2-0275A334 K15**
0.39 9 15 18 15 0.8 X2-0275A394 K15**
0.47 10 16 18 15 0.8 X2-0275A474 K15**
0.56 10 16 18 15 0.8 X2-0275A564 K15**
0.68 11 19 18 15 0.8 X2-0275A684 K15**
0.82 11 19 18 15 0.8 X2-0275A824K15**
B
MKP-X2
3
275VAC/305VAC〔P=27.5〕 275VAC/305VAC〔P=37.5〕
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor
dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
电容
量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor
dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
T H W P Φd T H W P Φd
0.39 9 18 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A394K27** 1.5 11 22 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A155K37**
0.47 9 18 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A474 K27** 1.8 11 22 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A185K37**
0.56 9 18 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A564 K27** 2.2 13 24 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A225K37**
0.68 9 18 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A684 K27** 2.7 13 24 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A275K37**
0.82 9 18 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A824 K27** 3.3 14 28 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A335K37**
1.0 9 18 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A105 K27** 3.9 16 30 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A395K37**
1.2 11 20 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A125 K27** 4.7 16 30 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A475K37**
1.5 11 20 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A155 K27** 5.6 18.5 33.5 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A565K37**
1.8 13 22 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A185 K27** 6.8 18.5 33.5 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A685K37**
2.2 13 25 32 27.5 0.8 X2-0275A225 K27** 8.2 22 37 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A825K37**
10 26 41 41.5 37.5 1.0 X2-0275A106K37**
B
MKP-X2
4
■承认规格登记表 Size and specification